HPST-8
SERIES
HIGH PRESSURE AIR OPERATED
SPRING TYPE DIAPHRAGM PACKLESS VALVES
FEATURES
© GasFlo Products, Inc. 2014Member Compressed Gas Association
19 Industrial Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004  Phone: 973-276-9011  Fax: 973-276-9014  www.gasflo.com
VLV-HPST8-2014

SPRING TYPE DIAPHRAGM PACKLESS VALVES
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL PART NUMBER
SPECIFICATIONS
© GasFlo Products, Inc. 2014Member Compressed Gas Association
19 Industrial Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004  Phone: 973-276-9011  Fax: 973-276-9014  www.gasflo.com
VLV-HPST8-2014
ELGILOY® REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF ELGILOY SPECIALTY METALS.
*AVAILABLE WITH ORBITAL TUBE WELD ENDS ONLY
All dimensions are in inches - for reference only, subject to change.
PRESSURE RATING:  3500 PSIG
ACTUATION PRESSURE: 70 - 125 PSIG
FLOW COEFFICIENT Cv = .30
SEAT ORIFICE SIZE:  Ø.156”
STANDARD SEAT MATERIAL:  PCTFE
TEMPERATURE LIMITS PCTFE SEAT:  -65˚ F TO 150˚ F
TEMPERATURE LIMITS OPTIONAL POLYIMIDE SEAT:  -65˚ F TO 250˚ F
WETTED DIAPHRAGM:  ELGILOY®
MAX. ALLOWABLE SEAT LEAKAGE:  2 x 10-8 ATM CC/SEC He
MAX. INBOARD LEAKAGE:  2 x 10-8 ATM CC/SEC He
ACTUATION PORT: 1/8” FEMALE NPT
OUTLET PORT SIZE
6 = 3/8
8 = 1/2
MATERIAL
SS = STAINLESS STEEL 316L
PRODUCT FAMILY
VALVES
OPTIONAL FEATURES
PI = POLYIMIDE SEAT
3 = 2 X 1.87” TUBE EXTENSIONS*
5 = 2 X 4” TUBE EXTENSIONS*
OUTLET CONNECTION
F = FEMALE NPT (L O = 1.595”)
M = MALE NPT (L O = 1.50”)
MFS = MALE FACE SEAL (L O = 1.50”)
P = PIPE SOCKET WELD (L O = 1.595”)
W = TUBE SOCKET WELD (L O = 1.595”)
TS = ORBITAL TUBE WELD (L O = 1.13”)
TS-3 = ORBITAL TUBE WELD (L O = 3.00”)
TS-5 = ORBITAL TUBE WELD (L O = 5.13”)
INLET CONNECTION
F = FEMALE NPT (L I = 1.595”)
M = MALE NPT (L I = 1.50”)
MFS = MALE FACE SEAL (L I = 1.50”)
P = PIPE SOCKET WELD (L I = 1.595”)
W = TUBE SOCKET WELD (L I = 1.595”)
TS = ORBITAL TUBE WELD (L I = 1.13”)
TS-3 = ORBITAL TUBE WELD (L I = 3.00”)
TS-5 = ORBITAL TUBE WELD (L I = 5.13”)
VLV - HPST - 8 8 SS - -TS TS PI
SERIES
HPST (NORMALLY CLOSED)
HPOST (NORMALLY OPEN)
INLET PORT SIZE
6 = 3/8
8 = 1/2
MADE IN USA
FLOW
HPOST-8
LO L I
2.625”
5.46”
.65”
70
-125 PSI N.C.
A
C
TU
AT ION PRESSUR
E
3 5 0 0   P S I   M A